AVENTICS AS2-FLS FILTER

AS2-R412006000
AS2-FLS, G 1/4,1.5 ... 16 bar, 2100 I/min, semi-
automatic

e G1/4" or G3/8"

e Filter Porosity 5 um

« Suitable for ATEX

e Fully and semi-automatic

Product description

AVENTICS

Filters are used to remove solid and liquid contaminants e.g. dust particles and condensed water in compressed air. Good filtration prevents malfunctions

and component wear is minimized. Filters are most often used in combination with other air treatment components.

Specifications
Bowl Volume
Filter element
Manometer
Nominal flow
Temperature range from
Temperature range to
Weight
Working Pressure Max

Working Pressure Min

16

No

2100

-10

50

0.212

12

1.5
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